
Ales (Stade Municipal)  le 04/07/04

INTER REGIONAUX MI

002843

A C A

50m / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale 1       Vent : 

1 VOLONDAT Manuelle 524735 MIF /89 Cavigal Nice Sports 06 C-A 7''05 R1 32

2 BRAY ALIKER Julie 719065 MIF /90 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 7''06 R1 32

3 LAURET Candide 707478 MIF /90 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 7''08 R1 32

4 RICCI Valentine 440490 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 7''13 R1 32

5 FOLCHER Clemence 334048 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 7''16 R2 30

6 HINGANT Noemie 326050 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 7''16 R2 30

7 LHOUMEAU Anais 524814 MIF /90 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 7''21 R2 30

8 VADELLA Barbara 383381 MIF /89 Ca Bastia 202 COR 7''23 R2 30

50m / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale 2       Vent : -5.5

1 DUBOIS Jessy 165495 MIF /90 Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN 7''33 R2 28

2 RABHI Anais 162386 MIF /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 7''37 R3 26

3 DUFFAUX Manon 161423 MIF /90 As Cavaillon 84 PRO 7''38 R3 26

4 STANGHELLINI Julie 137275 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 7''48 R3 25

5 CHAMPEAUX Melissa 595595 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 7''49 R3 25

6 COULET Lucile 672190 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 7''52 R3 25

7 LANDRY Marion 714905 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 7''58 D1 23

8 TORRE Paula-francesca 714347 MIF /90 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 7''60 D1 23

50m / MIF (04/07/04)    Série 1       Vent : -3,2

1 RICCI Valentine 440490 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 7''12 Q R1 32

2 VOLONDAT Manuelle 524735 MIF /89 Cavigal Nice Sports 06 C-A 7''13 q R1 32

3 DUFFAUX Manon 161423 MIF /90 As Cavaillon 84 PRO 7''26 q R2 28

4 RABHI Anais 162386 MIF /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 7''26 q R2 28

5 LACROIX Morgane 165116 MIF /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 7''47 R3 25

6 MIALOUX Marie 103136 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 7''62 D1 23

6 LLORENS Jenna 433452 MIF /90 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A 7''62 D1 23

50m / MIF (04/07/04)    Série 2       Vent : -2,1

1 LHOUMEAU Anais 524814 MIF /90 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 7''14 Q R1 32

2 VADELLA Barbara 383381 MIF /89 Ca Bastia 202 COR 7''17 q R2 30

3 CHAMPEAUX Melissa 595595 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 7''27 q R2 28

4 COULET Lucile 672190 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 7''33 q R2 28

5 TORRE Paula-francesca 714347 MIF /90 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 7''40 q R3 26

6 STANGHELLINI Julie 137275 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 7''43 q R3 26

7 BUISSON Marine 135526 MIF /89 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 7''44 R3 26

8 LAMIABLE Fleur 478561 MIF /89 So Ajaccio 201 COR 7''46 R3 25

50m / MIF (04/07/04)    Série 3       Vent : -0,8

1 LAURET Candide 707478 MIF /90 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 7''04 Q R1 34

2 BRAY ALIKER Julie 719065 MIF /90 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 7''06 q R1 32

3 FOLCHER Clemence 334048 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 7''07 q R1 32

4 HINGANT Noemie 326050 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 7''12 q R1 32

5 DUBOIS Jessy 165495 MIF /90 Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN 7''19 q R2 30

6 LANDRY Marion 714905 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 7''27 q R2 28

7 RIEUTORT Laurie 386874 MIF /90 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN 7''50 R3 25

50m / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale 1       Vent : -3.6

1 CARLES Simon 453351 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 6''47 R1 34

2 FERRANDINI Lambert 323778 MIM /89 Ac Miramas 13 PRO 6''51 R1 34

3 LEMAL Thomas 178177 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 6''63 R2 32

4 GIRON Antoine 401299 MIM /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 6''69 R2 30

5 BONGOGNE NOAH Gilles 497077 MIM /89 Cs Brignoles 83 C-A 6''74 R2 30

6 MUSSO Pierre 218288 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 6''75 R3 28

7 BONET Benjamin 443138 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 6''75 R3 28

8 LLORENS Stephane 109061 MIM /89 Olympique De Marseille Athle.* 13 PRO 6''79 R3 28
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Ales (Stade Municipal)  le 04/07/04

INTER REGIONAUX MI

002843

A C A

50m / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale 2       Vent : 

1 TESSEIRE Kilian 715952 MIM /89 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 6''66 R2 30

2 ZENOU Alan 723937 MIM /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 6''66 R2 30

3 CHIAVAZZA Christophe (Ita) 199382 MIM /90 As Monaco 06 C-A 6''74 R2 30

4 MIRMAN Michael 598416 MIM /89 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 6''76 R3 28

5 MELCHIOR Alexandre (Ned) 598353 MIM /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A 6''86 R3 26

6 SERRA Alexandre 116942 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 6''93 R3 26

7 MASCLET Anthony 582711 MIM /89 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 7''09 D1 22

8 RIPOLL Lucas 422627 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO 7''15 D2 20

50m / MIM (04/07/04)    Série 1       Vent : -2,3

1 LEMAL Thomas 178177 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 6''63 Q R2 32

2 ZENOU Alan 723937 MIM /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 6''67 q R2 30

3 MUSSO Pierre 218288 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 6''67 q R2 30

4 MIRMAN Michael 598416 MIM /89 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 6''68 q R2 30

5 CHIAVAZZA Christophe (Ita) 199382 MIM /90 As Monaco 06 C-A 6''81 q R3 28

6 CORNIER Julien 722522 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 6''92 R3 26

7 MAGNE Pierre 580451 MIM /89 So Ajaccio 201 COR 6''92 R3 26

8 SOAVELLO Etienne 166557 MIM /90 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 34 LAN 6''98 D1 24

50m / MIM (04/07/04)    Série 2       Vent : -5,7

1 FERRANDINI Lambert 323778 MIM /89 Ac Miramas 13 PRO 6''58 Q R2 32

2 TESSEIRE Kilian 715952 MIM /89 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 6''75 q R3 28

3 SERRA Alexandre 116942 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 6''82 q R3 28

4 MELCHIOR Alexandre (Ned) 598353 MIM /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A 6''87 q R3 26

5 MAILLARD Jeremie 101101 MIM /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 6''89 R3 26

6 FAURY Armand 722716 MIM /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 6''96 D1 24

7 CLAVERIE Tristan 177024 MIM /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 7''01 D1 24

8 DANDINE Florian 701626 MIM /90 Le Lavandou Bormes Athletisme 83 C-A 7''04 D1 24

50m / MIM (04/07/04)    Série 3       Vent : -2,0

1 CARLES Simon 453351 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 6''41 Q R1 36

2 BONET Benjamin 443138 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 6''57 q R2 32

3 GIRON Antoine 401299 MIM /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 6''60 q R2 32

4 BONGOGNE NOAH Gilles 497077 MIM /89 Cs Brignoles 83 C-A 6''60 q R2 32

5 LLORENS Stephane 109061 MIM /89 Olympique De Marseille Athle.* 13 PRO 6''66 q R2 30

6 RIPOLL Lucas 422627 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO 6''86 q R3 26

7 MASCLET Anthony 582711 MIM /89 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 6''88 q R3 26

100m / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale 1       Vent : 

1 FOURQUET Cloe 332926 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 12''94 R1 31

2 VOLONDAT Manuelle 524735 MIF /89 Cavigal Nice Sports 06 C-A 13''26 R2 28

3 BRAY ALIKER Julie 719065 MIF /90 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 13''43 R2 27

4 COULET Aurelie 672189 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 13''54 R2 26

5 FOLCHER Clemence 334048 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''56 R3 26

6 LAURET Candide 707478 MIF /90 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 13''61 R3 26

7 VADELLA Barbara 383381 MIF /89 Ca Bastia 202 COR 13''73 R3 25

8 DUBOIS Jessy 165495 MIF /90 Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN 14''02 R3 23

100m / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale 2       Vent : -2.8

1 RICCI Valentine 440490 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 13''61 R3 26

2 RABHI Anais 162386 MIF /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 13''75 R3 24

3 AHAMADI Christina 218480 MIF /90 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 13''79 R3 24

4 DYAKONOFF Coralie 103089 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 13''94 R3 24

5 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 MIF /90 Gazelec Football Co Ajaccio 201 COR 13''97 R3 23

6 HARIZI Sandra 417019 MIF /89 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 14''22 D1 22

PEY Celia 333272 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN NP

OLLIER Perrine 596630 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO NP
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Ales (Stade Municipal)  le 04/07/04

INTER REGIONAUX MI

002843

A C A

100m / MIF (04/07/04)    Série 1       Vent : -2,8

1 FOURQUET Cloe 332926 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 12''90 Q R1 31

2 COULET Aurelie 672189 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 13''46 q R2 26

3 VADELLA Barbara 383381 MIF /89 Ca Bastia 202 COR 13''48 q R2 26

4 RABHI Anais 162386 MIF /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 13''64 q R3 26

5 PEY Celia 333272 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 13''75 q R3 24

6 DYAKONOFF Coralie 103089 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 13''80 q R3 24

7 PARISOT Julie 261617 MIF /89 Mandelieu La Napoule Ac 06 C-A 13''95 R3 23

100m / MIF (04/07/04)    Série 2       Vent : -1,6

1 VOLONDAT Manuelle 524735 MIF /89 Cavigal Nice Sports 06 C-A 13''17 Q R2 29

2 BRAY ALIKER Julie 719065 MIF /90 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 13''19 q R2 29

3 LAURET Candide 707478 MIF /90 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 13''20 q R2 29

4 DUBOIS Jessy 165495 MIF /90 Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN 13''44 q R2 27

5 HARIZI Sandra 417019 MIF /89 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 13''83 q R3 24

6 STANGHELLINI Julie 137275 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 13''86 R3 24

7 MIALOUX Marie 103136 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 14''12 D1 22

100m / MIF (04/07/04)    Série 3       Vent : -1,9

1 FOLCHER Clemence 334048 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''31 Q R2 28

2 AHAMADI Christina 218480 MIF /90 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 13''51 q R2 26

3 OLLIER Perrine 596630 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 13''54 q R2 26

4 RICCI Valentine 440490 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 13''60 q R3 26

5 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 MIF /90 Gazelec Football Co Ajaccio 201 COR 13''78 q R3 24

6 MALAGNAT Manon 550977 MIF /89 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 13''89 R3 24

7 TORRE Paula-francesca 714347 MIF /90 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 14''02 R3 23

GIUPPONI Cecile 525122 MIF /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

100m / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale 1       Vent : 

1 CARLES Simon 453351 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 12''03 R2 30

2 LAMAIRE MARINGER Ludovic 174480 MIM /89 Mandelieu La Napoule Ac 06 C-A 12''06 R2 29

3 BOUDIN Till 594246 MIM /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 12''17 R3 28

4 SERRA Alexandre 116942 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 12''38 R3 26

5 CHIARI Cyrille 139893 MIM /89 Us Cagnes 06 C-A 12''41 R3 26

6 MIRMAN Michael 598416 MIM /89 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 12''69 D1 23

7 MAILLARD Jeremie 101101 MIM /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 12''69 D1 23

8 NICOLINI Oliver 143166 MIM /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 12''79 D1 22

100m / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale 2       Vent : -3.7

1 CROS Quentin 191977 MIM /90 As Monaco 06 C-A 12''54 R3 25

2 MANRIFA Kadassa 131546 MIM /89 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 12''56 D1 24

3 IBORRA Manolo 146648 MIM /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 12''71 D1 23

4 KHBLAT Samy 177226 MIM /90 Cavigal Nice Sports 06 C-A 12''82 D1 22

COURET Anthony 710792 MIM /89 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO NP

DANDINE Florian 701626 MIM /90 Le Lavandou Bormes Athletisme 83 C-A NP

ANRIFINA Mouzda 137962 MIM /89 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

100m / MIM (04/07/04)    Série 1       Vent : -3,4

1 LAMAIRE MARINGER Ludovic 174480 MIM /89 Mandelieu La Napoule Ac 06 C-A 11''96 Q R2 30

2 MIRMAN Michael 598416 MIM /89 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 12''35 q R3 26

3 MAILLARD Jeremie 101101 MIM /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 12''47 q R3 25

4 CROS Quentin 191977 MIM /90 As Monaco 06 C-A 12''59 q D1 24

5 MANRIFA Kadassa 131546 MIM /89 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 12''77 q D1 22

6 COURET Anthony 710792 MIM /89 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 12''81 q D1 22

7 IBORRA Manolo 146648 MIM /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 12''87 q D1 21

8 ANRIFINA Mouzda 137962 MIM /89 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 15''08 q 11
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Ales (Stade Municipal)  le 04/07/04

INTER REGIONAUX MI

002843

A C A

100m / MIM (04/07/04)    Série 2       Vent : -2,5

1 CARLES Simon 453351 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 11''86 Q R2 31

2 CHIARI Cyrille 139893 MIM /89 Us Cagnes 06 C-A 12''06 q R2 29

3 BOUDIN Till 594246 MIM /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 12''14 q R2 29

4 SERRA Alexandre 116942 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 12''41 q R3 26

5 NICOLINI Oliver 143166 MIM /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 12''44 q R3 26

6 KHBLAT Samy 177226 MIM /90 Cavigal Nice Sports 06 C-A 12''67 q D1 23

7 DANDINE Florian 701626 MIM /90 Le Lavandou Bormes Athletisme 83 C-A 12''97 q D2 20

MAGNE Pierre 580451 MIM /89 So Ajaccio 201 COR NP

1 000m / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 TALARMIN Camille 717132 MIF /89 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 3'11''02 R1 30

2 OUDDANE Salima 280599 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 3'13''90 R2 29

3 YVETOT Manon 331031 MIF /90 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 3'14''73 R2 28

4 NICOLAI Emilie 331434 MIF /90 So Ajaccio 201 COR 3'15''18 R2 28

5 WATERLOOS Prisca 352248 MIF /89 Mandelieu La Napoule Ac 06 C-A 3'17''62 R2 27

6 CLAPE Ariane 400647 MIF /89 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 3'21''00 R2 25

7 WYCKAERT Morgane 303624 MIF /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 3'25''18 R3 23

8 SOL Fannie 588281 MIF /90 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 3'27''90 R3 22

9 RIQUELME Audrey 408697 MIF /90 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde 34 LAN 3'28''48 R3 22

10 GIUPPONI Cecile 525122 MIF /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 3'33''13 D1 20

11 LECOCQ Charlotte 453009 MIF /89 Ua Carpentras 84 PRO 3'34''61 D1 20

12 BANTWELL Adeline 120518 MIF /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 3'36''26 D1 19

1 000m / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 2

1 BOUTET Marion 246298 MIF /89 As Cogema Cea A Bagnols/c. 30 LAN 3'23''37 R3 24

2 CACHOU Marine 146743 MIF /90 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille* 13 PRO 3'24''72 R3 23

3 BERTAUDON Cecile 462140 MIF /90 Es Cuers 83 C-A 3'25''64 R3 23

4 PANZERI Audrey 474882 MIF /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 3'33''96 D1 20

5 MAURIN Jessie 390846 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 3'34''97 D1 20

6 CHARABOT Fanny 321117 MIF /90 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 3'38''39 D1 18

7 TEXEREAU Margaux 527649 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 3'39''73 D2 18

8 CLAVAUD Marine 443459 MIF /90 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 3'47''16 D2 15

9 BENKACI Cylia 189257 MIF /90 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 3'47''22 D2 15

10 HICK Emeline 720144 MIF /90 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN 3'48''18 15

11 POGGI Caroline 386456 MIF /90 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 3'50''30 14

1 000m / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 MANSOURI Anthony 589957 MIM /89 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 2'42''16 R1 36

2 DENIZE Florimond 587237 MIM /89 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 2'45''35 R1 35

3 COSSON Remi 483153 MIM /89 Marignane Athletic Club 13 PRO 2'48''02 R2 33

4 BRAJON Maxime 377529 MIM /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 2'48''10 R2 33

5 GARINO Tristan 660473 MIM /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 2'49''27 R2 33

6 TURLESQUE Nicolas 411124 MIM /89 Uspeg Marseille 13 PRO 2'49''28 R2 33

7 DUMAZERT Anthony 602237 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 2'53''62 R3 30

8 LIOTARD Damien 722948 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 2'53''88 R3 30

9 FAURY Armand 722716 MIM /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 2'54''23 R3 30

10 FAGOT Francois 474304 MIM /89 Ua Carpentras 84 PRO 2'54''70 R3 30

11 TESSEIRE Kilian 715952 MIM /89 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 2'55''02 R3 29

12 PAYA Guillaume 590962 MIM /90 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 2'55''19 R3 29

13 DEKHILI Damien 385983 MIM /90 Ac Narbonne Mediterrannee 11 LAN 2'57''64 R3 28

14 NAHON Victor 411560 MIM /89 Draguignan Uc 83 C-A 3'00''27 D1 26

15 FENRICH Benjamin 321948 MIM /90 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 34 LAN 3'03''27 D1 25

16 CLEMENT Yann 478099 MIM /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 3'09''67 D2 21

TANICHA Chaouki (Mar) 663884 MIM /89 As Cavaillon 84 PRO AB 1

LEPORTOIS Thibaud 156994 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO NP
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Ales (Stade Municipal)  le 04/07/04

INTER REGIONAUX MI
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A C A

2 000m / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 PESSIN Melanie 172037 MIF /90 Ca Sapeurs Pompiers Du Gard 30 LAN 7'16''87 R2 26

2 RICHAUD Ludivine 534158 MIF /89 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 7'28''14 R2 24

3 COPEL Coralie 457061 MIF /89 Uspeg Marseille 13 PRO 7'31''06 R2 23

4 MONY Pauline 582044 MIF /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A 7'38''84 R3 22

5 LUCASSON Aude 527534 MIF /90 Ac Limoux 11 LAN 7'45''25 R3 21

6 SOUIHI Anna 140260 MIF /90 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 7'45''81 R3 21

7 BICINI Lucile 583274 MIF /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 7'48''83 R3 20

8 COSTE Adeline 476815 MIF /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 7'50''18 R3 20

9 CHARABOT Manon 321116 MIF /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 7'55''30 R3 19

10 TUFFERY Natty 177064 MIF /90 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 7'57''75 D1 19

11 CHEVALLIER Coppelia 426975 MIF /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 8'09''26 D1 17

12 TAILLADE Ludivine 712815 MIF /89 Ac Narbonne Mediterrannee 11 LAN 8'14''54 D1 16

13 CONSTANT Myrtille 448570 MIF /89 Ua Carpentras 84 PRO 8'19''91 D2 15

3 000m / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 LLORENS Jordane 433454 MIM /89 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A 9'49''92 R2 32

2 BERLIN Antoine (Mon) 117703 MIM /89 As Monaco 06 C-A 9'54''13 R2 31

3 DUFOUR Julien 136837 MIM /90 Ac Limoux 11 LAN 10'07''91 R3 29

4 GUICHARD Anthony 391517 MIM /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A 10'08''27 R3 29

5 MORIN Frank 492836 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 10'10''85 R3 29

6 TEIXERA David 177079 MIM /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 10'37''19 D1 24

7 SABER Imad 189812 MIM /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 10'44''91 D2 23

8 CHARLES Mathieu 488514 MIM /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 10'47''40 D2 23

9 CREUX Philippe 365495 MIM /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 10'56''15 D2 21

10 BALAZS Jean Robert 183824 MIM /89 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 10'56''59 D2 21

11 MELICH Romain 476300 MIM /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 11'04''07 D2 20

12 OTMANI Ali (Mar) 419581 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 11'17''89 18

13 DURAND Yoann 350050 MIM /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 11'28''96 16

50m Haies (76) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1       Vent : -3,3

1 BROISSAND Charlotte 481506 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 8''50 R2 32

2 GUILLAUME Elsa 191264 MIF /89 As Cavaillon 84 PRO 8''67 R2 30

3 SIGNORET Marie 504120 MIF /90 As Cavaillon 84 PRO 8''72 R2 30

4 ZAMBON Agnes 601651 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 8''98 R3 27

5 N'DIAYE Camille 408006 MIF /90 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A 9''20 R3 25

6 GAROUTE Lauriane 121604 MIF /89 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO 9''73 D2 20

FRIQUET SAINT CRICQ Agathe 346978 MIF /89 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO DQ 1

80m Haies (76) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1       Vent : -3,1

1 FOURQUET Cloe 332926 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 12''22 R1 36

2 OLLIER Perrine 596630 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 12''69 R1 33

3 DYAKONOFF Coralie 103089 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 12''90 R2 31

4 BOUILLON Marine 197725 MIF /89 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 34 LAN 13''02 R2 31

5 VILACEQUE Marion 383299 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 13''28 R2 28

6 ROUBAUD Magali 527157 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 13''54 R3 27

7 FRIQUET SAINT CRICQ Agathe 346978 MIF /89 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO 13''74 R3 25

80m Haies (76) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 2       Vent : -3,9

1 CHAPOTON Anne-sophie 103046 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 13''36 R2 28

2 TORRES Emanuelle 172944 MIF /90 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 34 LAN 13''80 R3 25

3 CONSTANTIN Clementine 281565 MIF /89 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 13''98 R3 23

4 BRUNET Adeline 599169 MIF /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 14''12 R3 22

5 PROMSY Marion 383973 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''42 D1 20

6 DANESI Magali 111352 MIF /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A 14''78 D1 18

7 OUVRIER-BUFFET Marine 715640 MIF /90 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 15''31 D2 14

80m Haies (84) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1       Vent : -2,9

1 ABDESSATAR Oualid 416118 MIM /90 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A 13''10 D2 20

2 ROCHAS Kevin 141649 MIM /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 13''47 17

3 BAGUET Guillaume 711195 MIM /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 14''37 13

4 BOINQUET Leo 536223 MIM /90 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille* 13 PRO 14''39 13

BERGAS Eddy 393872 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO NP
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100m Haies (84) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1       Vent : -1,6

1 ERRAMI Camel 723031 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 14''42 R1 33

2 GIRON Antoine 401299 MIM /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 15''09 R2 29

3 SAUL Romain 225416 MIM /89 Athletic Club Pertusien 84 PRO 15''37 R3 28

4 SALOU Mathieu 471225 MIM /89 Istres Sports 13 PRO 15''49 R3 27

5 PONCOT Remi 411712 MIM /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 15''87 R3 25

JARMANI Walid 142608 MIM /89 Entente Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN NP

100m Haies (84) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 2       Vent : 

1 PERRIER Axel 136410 MIM /90 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN 15''18 R2 29

2 BOSCO Joris 456347 MIM /89 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 15''83 R3 26

3 POULIQUEN Thomas 140805 MIM /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 15''98 D1 25

4 GUERRE-JAMELOT Mickael 551179 MIM /89 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A 16''79 D2 21

SOHIER Davy 380042 MIM /90 Esperance Antibes 06 C-A DQ 1

MAZZOLINI Julien 703665 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO DQ 1

200m Haies (76) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1       Vent : -2.1

1 ZUMTANGWALD Sarah 601040 MIF /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 32''07 R1 33

2 CONSTANTIN Clementine 281565 MIF /89 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 33''11 R2 30

3 MENARDEAU Laura 527516 MIF /90 Ac Limoux 11 LAN 33''76 R3 28

4 MATEOS Anna 675947 MIF /89 Ca Propriano 201 COR 34''29 R3 26

5 TOMEI Cecilia 280539 MIF /90 So Ajaccio 201 COR 35''58 D1 22

6 RIEUTORT Marion 182034 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 36''80 D2 18

7 RAYMOND Ophelia 181139 MIF /90 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 36''89 D2 17

200m Haies (76) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 2       Vent : -3.7

1 PALOMO Jade 355959 MIF /89 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 33''25 R2 29

2 LUNARDI Fanny 455576 MIF /89 So Ajaccio 201 COR 34''76 R3 24

3 BERNARD Laura 197081 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 35''68 D1 21

4 ADAMO Aurelie 537806 MIF /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 36''65 D2 18

5 ARRIGHI Solenne 509412 MIF /90 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 37''29 D2 16

6 MALAGNAT Manon 550977 MIF /89 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 37''67 15

7 HELLEU Tatiana 172492 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 38''50 12

200m Haies (76) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1       Vent : -3.2

1 BONET Benjamin 443138 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 27''51 R1 37

2 TREMOUCHOT Swann 716622 MIM /89 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 27''52 R1 37

3 ERRAMI Camel 723031 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 28''69 R2 34

4 NICOLINI Oliver 143166 MIM /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 29''23 R2 33

5 BERTRANE Florian 107908 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 29''43 R2 32

6 BARTHES Geoffrey 124918 MIM /90 Ac Narbonne Mediterrannee 11 LAN 29''77 R3 31

CORLAY Alan 475468 MIM /89 Sc Mouans-sartoux 06 C-A NP

200m Haies (76) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 2       Vent : -2.9

1 BERTUIT Benjamin 575016 MIM /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 28''97 R2 33

2 AUREJAC Rudy 177019 MIM /90 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 29''56 R3 31

3 RIPOLL Robin 106320 MIM /89 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille* 13 PRO 29''95 R3 30

4 GORLIER Brice 331102 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 30''35 R3 29

5 BOURY Clemen 198773 MIM /90 Ca Propriano 201 COR 31''15 D1 26

6 GUERRE-JAMELOT Mickael 551179 MIM /89 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A 32''05 D2 23

200m Haies (76) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 3       Vent : -3.2

1 DEMARTHON Thibault 191976 MIM /90 As Monaco 06 C-A 29''19 R2 33

2 MANOUKIAN Benjamin 389457 MIM /90 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille* 13 PRO 29''35 R2 32

3 SOAVELLO Etienne 166557 MIM /90 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 34 LAN 30''28 R3 29

4 ABDESSATAR Oualid 416118 MIM /90 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A 32''26 D2 23

5 DAGMOUN Rachid 189810 MIM /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 32''35 D2 22

6 FENRICH Benjamin 321948 MIM /90 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 34 LAN 33''02 20
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Hauteur / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 MATEOS Anna 675947 MIF /89 Ca Propriano 201 COR 1m54 R2 30

2 LACHAIZE Veronique 342792 MIF /89 Mjc Plan-de-cuques 13 PRO 1m54 R2 30

3 COULET Aurelie 672189 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 1m48 R3 27

4 OLLIER Perrine 596630 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 1m40 D1 23

5 CHAPOTON Anne-sophie 103046 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 1m40 D1 23

6 DYAKONOFF Coralie 103089 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 1m35 D1 20

6 MENARDEAU Laura 527516 MIF /90 Ac Limoux 11 LAN 1m35 D1 20

8 MICHEL Sandra 708805 MIF /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 1m35 D1 20

8 BROISSAND Charlotte 481506 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 1m35 D1 20

8 MAURIN Jessie 390846 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m35 D1 20

11 BACON Fanny 463646 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 1m25 15

MONY Pauline 582044 MIF /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A NP

IMBERT Fanny 156126 MIF /89 Stade Marseillais U. C. 13 PRO NP

LEBER Marie 346936 MIF /89 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A NP

POIMBOEUF SOUSSA Isana 595367 MIF /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A NP

CHEMINI Menana-kahena 540032 MIF /89 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

DUBOST Marine 105379 MIF /89 Montpellier Uc 34 LAN NP

FIEGEHENN Lisa (Ger) 700349 MIF /89 Draguignan Uc 83 C-A NP

MONTI Adriane 140304 MIF /89 Entente Grasse Ac/asptt 06 C-A NP

RAYNE Estelle 152355 MIF /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO NP

PAIN Yasmine 673797 MIF /90 Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN NP

GABRY Sandrine 265604 MIF /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO NP

Hauteur / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 GUERRE-JAMELOT Mickael 551179 MIM /89 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A 1m71 R2 28

2 CLEMENT Yann 478099 MIM /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 1m68 R3 27

3 POULIQUEN Thomas 140805 MIM /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 1m68 R3 27

4 BONET Benjamin 443138 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m65 R3 25

5 COURTINE Vincent 193875 MIM /89 Ca Propriano 201 COR 1m65 R3 25

6 RIPOLL Robin 106320 MIM /89 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille* 13 PRO 1m65 R3 25

7 BENIZRI David 157754 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 1m60 D1 23

8 DUMAZERT Anthony 602237 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m60 D1 23

8 MELINON Thibaud 321106 MIM /90 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 1m60 D1 23

10 TIEB Sofian 589382 MIM /90 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO 1m60 D1 23

11 BILLARD Damien 151469 MIM /90 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 1m55 D1 20

12 GORLIER Brice 331102 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 1m55 D1 20

13 TROUESSIN Ewan 281203 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 1m50 D2 18

14 SOHIER Davy 380042 MIM /90 Esperance Antibes 06 C-A 1m50 D2 18

BOUILLON Antoine 446907 MIM /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO NP

ROUGER Maxime 222278 MIM /89 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP

GUEZENNEC Arthur 565477 MIM /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A NP

MONIER Sonny 588494 MIM /89 La Foulee Chateaurenardaise 13 PRO NP

HERAL Fabien 470984 MIM /90 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

HUYNH Mickael 525992 MIM /90 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO NP

BALARDELLE Jean Batiste 523732 MIM /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN NP

MOURRET Pierre 589212 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

JACQUES Geoffroy 533530 MIM /89 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

MEDION Arnaud 385933 MIM /90 Stade Marseillais U. C. 13 PRO NP

Perche / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 OUVRIER-BUFFET Marine 715640 MIF /90 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 2m70 R2 29

2 LAURENS Anne-sophie 585604 MIF /89 As Cogema Cea A Bagnols/c. 30 LAN 2m60 R3 28

3 LACROIX Morgane 165116 MIF /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 2m40 R3 26

4 VILACEQUE Marion 383299 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 2m40 R3 26

5 PALOMO Jade 355959 MIF /89 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 2m30 D1 24

6 CHARABOT Manon 321116 MIF /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 2m00 D2 18

7 ROUBAUD Magali 527157 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 2m00 D2 18

VALERY Sophie 136234 MIF /90 Draguignan Uc 83 C-A NP

LAMY Angela 102786 MIF /90 Ua Orange 84 PRO NP

BRIS Emilie 533914 MIF /90 Ac Digne 04 PRO NP
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Perche / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 BERTUIT Benjamin 575016 MIM /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 3m60 R2 30

2 TROUESSIN Ewan 281203 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 3m40 R2 28

3 SALOU Mathieu 471225 MIM /89 Istres Sports 13 PRO 3m30 R3 27

4 JARMANI Walid 142608 MIM /89 Entente Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN 3m20 R3 26

5 FENRICH Benjamin 321948 MIM /90 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 34 LAN 3m00 D1 23

5 GORLIER Brice 331102 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 3m00 D1 23

7 ROLLAND Mathieu 701395 MIM /90 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN 2m80 D1 21

8 DURAND Yoann 350050 MIM /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 2m60 D2 18

9 JULLIEN Alexandre 163759 MIM /89 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 2m40 16

9 ROCHAS Kevin 141649 MIM /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO 2m40 16

FRANCO Benoit 603432 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO NP

PERRET Nicolas 600769 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO NC 1

MELICH Romain 476300 MIM /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO NC 1

Longueur / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 RASSIN Andrea 599155 MIF /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 5m52 (+2.1) N3 34

2 VADELLA Barbara 383381 MIF /89 Ca Bastia 202 COR 5m01 (+1.7) R2 28

3 LAURET Candide 707478 MIF /90 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 4m99 (+1.0) R2 27

4 AHAMADI Christina 218480 MIF /90 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 4m98 (+1.1) R2 27

5 RICCI Valentine 440490 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 4m93 (+2.8) R2 27

6 PEY Celia 333272 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 4m87 (+3.2) R2 26

7 FOLCHER Clemence 334048 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m86 (+0.9) R2 26

8 LANDRY Marion 714905 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 4m84 (+0.1) R3 26

9 HINGANT Noemie 326050 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 4m82 (+1.8) R3 25

10 LHOUMEAU Anais 524814 MIF /90 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 4m72 (+1.6) R3 24

11 ADAMO Aurelie 537806 MIF /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 4m72 (+0.3) R3 24

12 BERTAUDON Cecile 462140 MIF /90 Es Cuers 83 C-A 4m65 (+1.4) R3 23

13 COSTA Apolline 385705 MIF /90 Cavigal Nice Sports 06 C-A 4m59 (+1.6) R3 22

14 RABHI Anais 162386 MIF /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 4m56 (+0.2) R3 22

15 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 MIF /90 Gazelec Football Co Ajaccio 201 COR 4m49 (+3.0) D1 21

16 RIEUTORT Laurie 386874 MIF /90 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN 4m45 (+1.1) D1 21

17 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 MIF /90 Gazelec Football Co Ajaccio 201 COR 4m41 (+0.6) D1 20

18 RAYNE Estelle 152355 MIF /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 4m35 (+2.8) D1 19

19 FERRET Chloe 133023 MIF /89 Js Lezignan-corbieres 11 LAN 4m29 (+0.7) D1 19

20 PROMSY Marion 383973 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m27 (+1.2) D1 18

21 LAMIABLE Fleur 478561 MIF /89 So Ajaccio 201 COR 4m26 (+1.3) D1 18

22 PONNELLE Josephine 527480 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 4m25 (+1.9) D1 18

23 VARINI Elise 135400 MIF /90 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO 4m12 (+1.2) D2 17

PASCAL Perrine 718751 MIF /89 Ac Digne 04 PRO NP

COYNE Fanny 444262 MIF /89 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO NP

CHAMPEAUX Melissa 595595 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO NP

POMPA Aurelie 456269 MIF /89 Asptt Ajaccio 201 COR NP

BARRA Adeline 577636 MIF /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR NP

DARBOIS Nelly 584873 MIF /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO NP

MATTIA Lucile 564787 MIF /90 A. Beziers Causses A. 34 LAN NP
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Longueur / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 SAUL Romain 225416 MIM /89 Athletic Club Pertusien 84 PRO 6m09 (+0,8) R2 31

2 ERRAMI Camel 723031 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 6m03 (+1,1) R2 30

3 ZIZAOUI Abdelouafi 577629 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 6m00 (+2,4) R2 30

4 TESSEIRE Kilian 715952 MIM /89 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 5m95 (+1,2) R2 29

5 MUSSO Pierre 218288 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 5m87 (+0,6) R3 28

6 DEMARTHON Thibault 191976 MIM /90 As Monaco 06 C-A 5m73 (+3,3) R3 27

7 MANRIFA Kadassa 131546 MIM /89 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 5m70 (+1,7) R3 26

8 CLARET Julien 588984 MIM /89 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO 5m60 (+1,3) R3 25

9 BOSCO Joris 456347 MIM /89 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 5m47 (+1,7) D1 23

10 MASCLET Anthony 582711 MIM /89 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 5m44 (+1,2) D1 23

11 PERRET Nicolas 600769 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO 5m44 (+0,8) D1 23

12 CORNIER Julien 722522 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 5m38 (+0,7) D1 22

13 FAGOT Francois 474304 MIM /89 Ua Carpentras 84 PRO 5m38 (+0,0) D1 22

14 GIRON Antoine 401299 MIM /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 5m32 (+1,9) D1 22

15 FREY Alexandre 701386 MIM /89 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN 5m26 (+0,8) D2 21

16 PONCOT Remi 411712 MIM /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 5m25 (+1,3) D2 21

17 BOUCHARLAT Alex 333277 MIM /89 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 5m22 (+1,2) D2 20

SERGHINI Mohamed 150349 MIM /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO NP

LABED Remi 660233 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO NP

DUMONT Sylvain 348052 MIM /89 Cs Brignoles 83 C-A NP

BALARDELLE Jean Batiste 523732 MIM /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN NP

LANGUILLE Arnaud 721363 MIM /89 Istres Sports 13 PRO NP

JACOMINO Michael 134879 MIM /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A NP

VICTORIN Guillaume 435249 MIM /90 Montpellier Uc 34 LAN NP

CARLES Simon 453351 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP

CORLAY Alan 475468 MIM /89 Sc Mouans-sartoux 06 C-A NP

BONGOGNE NOAH Gilles 497077 MIM /89 Cs Brignoles 83 C-A NP

Triple Saut / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 RASSIN Andrea 599155 MIF /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 11m07 (-0.3) R1 30

2 WYCKAERT Morgane 303624 MIF /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 10m85 (-0.7) R1 29

3 MICHEL Sandra 708805 MIF /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 10m06 (-1.0) R2 24

4 HARIZI Sandra 417019 MIF /89 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 10m01 (-0.9) R2 24

5 VALDENAIRE Danielle 478227 MIF /89 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 9m88 (-0.4) R3 23

6 CASTILLA Mathidde 333825 MIF /89 Ac Narbonne Mediterrannee 11 LAN 9m88 (-0.8) R3 23

7 PONNELLE Josephine 527480 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 9m81 (-0.9) R3 23

8 CHAMPEAUX Melissa 595595 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 9m52 (-1.1) R3 21

9 BERNADET Elsa 141708 MIF /90 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 9m34 (-1.0) D1 20

10 COULET Lucile 672190 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN 9m11 (-0.9) D1 18

11 MINTRONE Pauline 381129 MIF /90 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN 9m05 (-1.0) D1 18

12 BERNARD Laura 197081 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 8m91 (-0.7) D1 17

13 BLASQUEZ Incarnacion 322947 MIF /90 Ac Cannes * 06 C-A 8m66 (-0.9) D2 15

14 TRIOULIER Isabelle 717922 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 8m63 (-1.0) D2 15

14 TOMEI Cecilia 280539 MIF /90 So Ajaccio 201 COR 8m63 (-0.8) D2 15

16 BLANC Marine 378613 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 8m48 (-0.4) D2 14

17 BARRA Adeline 577636 MIF /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 8m36 (-1.2) D2 14

LAURETTA Florence 156499 MIF /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A NP

IMBERT Fanny 156126 MIF /89 Stade Marseillais U. C. 13 PRO NP

PEROTTI Coline 142381 MIF /90 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO NP

ROUGIER-CHEMEL Helene 497106 MIF /90 Usam Toulon 83 C-A NP

PEY Celia 333272 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN NP

MEDINA Laurie 421770 MIF /89 As Cogema Cea A Bagnols/c. 30 LAN NP
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Triple Saut / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 BONGOGNE NOAH Gilles 497077 MIM /89 Cs Brignoles 83 C-A 12m74 (-0.8) R1 31

2 ZIZAOUI Abdelouafi 577629 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 12m41 (-1.3) R2 29

3 CORLAY Alan 475468 MIM /89 Sc Mouans-sartoux 06 C-A 11m98 (-1.3) R3 26

4 MELCHIOR Alexandre (Ned) 598353 MIM /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A 11m55 (-0.3) R3 23

5 AUREJAC Rudy 177019 MIM /90 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 11m09 (-1.9) D1 21

6 COURET Anthony 710792 MIM /89 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 10m89 (-1.2) D2 19

7 GIRAUD Paul 476276 MIM /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 10m66 (-1.6) D2 18

8 RIPOLL Lucas 422627 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO 10m44 (-2.0) D2 17

9 LAHLAFI Abad 213628 MIM /89 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde 34 LAN 10m38 (-1.2) D2 16

10 AUFRERE Anatole 152311 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 10m26 (-1.1) 15

11 MELICH Romain 476300 MIM /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 10m13 (-0.9) 15

12 BONNAUD Jeremy 105653 MIM /90 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 9m87 (-0.9) 14

MEDION Arnaud 385933 MIM /90 Stade Marseillais U. C. 13 PRO NP

CARRETERO Alban 439866 MIM /89 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN NP

DUMONT Sylvain 348052 MIM /89 Cs Brignoles 83 C-A NP

RUELLE Yohann 343680 MIM /90 Le Lavandou Bormes Athletisme 83 C-A NP

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 BRUNET Adeline 599169 MIF /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 10m98 R2 28

2 LE SAINT Jennifer 390422 MIF /90 Ac Miramas 13 PRO 10m85 R2 28

3 TRIOULIER Isabelle 717922 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 10m69 R2 27

4 CHAPOTON Anne-sophie 103046 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 9m96 R3 24

5 CHASTRO Caroline 385759 MIF /89 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 9m50 R3 23

6 SILVESTRI Lea 458099 MIF /89 Stade Marseillais U. C. 13 PRO 9m27 D1 22

7 HAJJI Mama 476547 MIF /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 8m97 D1 20

8 MICHEL Sandra 708805 MIF /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 8m90 D1 20

9 SMIECH Natacha 220553 MIF /89 Esperance Antibes 06 C-A 8m83 D1 20

10 BURESI Sabrina 131112 MIF /90 Gazelec Football Co Ajaccio 201 COR 8m82 D1 20

11 NOTTOLI Laura 390355 MIF /89 Cavigal Nice Sports 06 C-A 8m58 D1 19

12 BACON Fanny 463646 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 8m16 D2 17

13 HARIZI Sandra 417019 MIF /89 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 8m10 D2 17

14 PROMSY Marion 383973 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 7m88 D2 16

15 CHAMPEAUX Melissa 595595 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 7m62 D2 15

LAMY Angela 102786 MIF /90 Ua Orange 84 PRO NP

SUSINI Laura 405716 MIF /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR NP

GALY Claire 333802 MIF /89 Ac Narbonne Mediterrannee 11 LAN NP

CHEMINI Menana-kahena 540032 MIF /89 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

MICALLEF Marie 222506 MIF /89 Ac Vidauban* 83 C-A NP

OURLIAC BOUKHIRANE Sophia 592836 MIF /90 Lauragais Athle Castelnaudary 11 LAN NP

RIQUELME Audrey 408697 MIF /90 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde 34 LAN NP

BARDY Estelle 712585 MIF /89 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde 34 LAN NP

SIGNORET Marie 504120 MIF /90 As Cavaillon 84 PRO NP

CASTILLA Mathidde 333825 MIF /89 Ac Narbonne Mediterrannee 11 LAN NP

GABRY Sandrine 265604 MIF /89 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PRO NP

BROISSAND Charlotte 481506 MIF /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO NP
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Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 BOSCO Joris 456347 MIM /89 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 14m39 R1 32

2 DEPLANQUE Thomas 717788 MIM /89 Ep Manosque Athletisme * 04 PRO 14m31 R1 32

3 CROS Quentin 191977 MIM /90 As Monaco 06 C-A 12m14 R3 27

4 ZIZAOUI Abdelouafi 577629 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 12m02 R3 26

5 GOUWY Geoffrey 593410 MIM /89 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 11m94 R3 26

6 MAZZOLINI Julien 703665 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 11m53 D1 25

7 DALMASSO Sebastien 476270 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 11m52 D1 25

8 MIRMAN Michael 598416 MIM /89 Ca Ajaccio 201 COR 11m48 D1 24

9 PERRET Nicolas 600769 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO 11m37 D1 24

10 CLEMENT Yann 478099 MIM /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 11m10 D1 23

11 BOUCHARLAT Alex 333277 MIM /89 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 10m54 D2 21

12 DEL OLMO Thomas 427618 MIM /89 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 10m46 D2 21

13 BOUDIN Till 594246 MIM /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 10m37 D2 21

VIOLAND Yannick 408810 MIM /89 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

SEUTIN Adrien 155287 MIM /89 Ac Digne 04 PRO NP

GUEZENNEC Arthur 565477 MIM /90 Amsl Frejus/saint Raphael Athl 83 C-A NP

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 CASTILLA Mathidde 333825 MIF /89 Ac Narbonne Mediterrannee 11 LAN 27m69 R3 25

2 MAURIN Jessie 390846 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 26m98 D1 24

3 TORTOSA Laura 328183 MIF /89 Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN 26m54 D1 24

4 VILACEQUE Marion 383299 MIF /89 Asu Perpignan * 66 LAN 25m87 D1 23

5 BURESI Sabrina 131112 MIF /90 Gazelec Football Co Ajaccio 201 COR 25m40 D1 23

6 BRUNET Adeline 599169 MIF /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 25m03 D1 23

7 NOGUERA Mylene 324800 MIF /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 24m02 D2 22

8 FRIQUET SAINT CRICQ Agathe 346978 MIF /89 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO 23m97 D2 21

9 LANDRY Marion 714905 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 23m90 D2 21

10 CUCCIA Marjorie 476800 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 23m48 D2 21

11 RAYMOND Agathe 181138 MIF /90 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 22m63 D2 20

12 GALY Claire 333802 MIF /89 Ac Narbonne Mediterrannee 11 LAN 22m29 D2 20

13 WYCKAERT Morgane 303624 MIF /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 22m26 D2 20

14 ZUMTANGWALD Sarah 601040 MIF /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 21m66 D2 19

15 RAYMOND Ophelia 181139 MIF /90 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 20m54 18

VEGA Marie 402793 MIF /89 C.o. Du Canton De Mauguio 34 LAN NP

JACQUELIN Marine 394828 MIF /89 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 DEPLANQUE Thomas 717788 MIM /89 Ep Manosque Athletisme * 04 PRO 37m26 R2 29

2 BOSCO Joris 456347 MIM /89 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 35m48 R3 27

3 ERRAMI Camel 723031 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 34m01 R3 26

4 SOHIER Davy 380042 MIM /90 Esperance Antibes 06 C-A 33m83 R3 26

5 DALMASSO Sebastien 476270 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 32m57 D1 25

6 CLEMENT Yann 478099 MIM /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 32m03 D1 25

7 ZIZAOUI Abdelouafi 577629 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 32m00 D1 25

8 CHABANNE Renaud 458204 MIM /90 St-martin-de-crau Athl. 13 PRO 31m14 D1 24

9 SAUL Romain 225416 MIM /89 Athletic Club Pertusien 84 PRO 30m54 D1 23

10 SOULIER Pierre 456700 MIM /90 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 30m03 D2 23

11 MUSSO Pierre 218288 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 29m54 D2 22

12 BERTRANE Florian 107908 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 27m89 D2 20

13 MANRIFA Kadassa 131546 MIM /89 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 27m45 D2 20

CHASTANG Guilhem 182035 MIM /90 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN NP

MOURRET Pierre 589212 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

VIOLAND Yannick 408810 MIM /89 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

MENDES Florian 700507 MIM /89 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP
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Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 CAZENEUVE Julie 489058 MIF /89 Js Lezignan-corbieres 11 LAN 34m19 R3 27

2 TRINCA Delphine 321230 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 32m67 R3 26

3 NOGUERA Mylene 324800 MIF /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 32m26 R3 26

4 TORTOSA Laura 328183 MIF /89 Montpellier Athletisme 34 LAN 31m67 D1 25

5 HELLEU Tatiana 172492 MIF /89 Cas Avignon 84 PRO 29m16 D1 23

6 WYCKAERT Morgane 303624 MIF /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 27m96 D2 21

7 ALEXANDRE Camille 426239 MIF /89 Le Lavandou Bormes Athletisme 83 C-A 24m25 D2 17

8 BAS Estelle 478928 MIF /90 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 23m73 17

MANGIN Charlotte 164715 MIF /89 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 FERRANDINI Lambert 323778 MIM /89 Ac Miramas 13 PRO 31m96 D2 15

2 MICHEL Paul 456936 MIM /89 Ac Miramas 13 PRO 31m60 D2 15

3 LAHLAFI Abad 213628 MIM /89 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde 34 LAN 24m98 11

4 MARINO Patrick 576317 MIM /90 Olympique De Marseille Athle.* 13 PRO 16m70 5

BARROYER Arnaud 345090 MIM /89 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

RIPOLL Lucas 422627 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO NP

FRANCO Benoit 603432 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO NP

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 MOREL Salome 478210 MIF /90 Us Cagnes 06 C-A 33m07 R2 27

2 BACON Fanny 463646 MIF /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 28m97 R3 23

3 LE SAINT Jennifer 390422 MIF /90 Ac Miramas 13 PRO 28m05 D1 22

4 MICALLEF Marie 222506 MIF /89 Ac Vidauban* 83 C-A 28m04 D1 22

5 GIUPPONI Cecile 525122 MIF /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 26m77 D1 21

6 BRUNET Adeline 599169 MIF /90 Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 06 C-A 26m74 D1 21

7 BRIAND Pauline 298566 MIF /89 Uspeg Marseille 13 PRO 26m21 D1 20

8 MIALOUX Marie 103136 MIF /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 25m91 D1 20

9 CHEVALLIER Coppelia 426975 MIF /89 Omca St-mitre-les-remparts 13 PRO 21m49 15

SESSA Laurie 703490 MIF /89 Us Sete Athletisme 34 LAN NP

SINTIVE Manon 523162 MIF /89 Asptt Toulon La Valette * 83 C-A NP

JACQUELIN Marine 394828 MIF /89 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

SERVIER Melissa 289114 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

DERDOUR Senia 446220 MIF /90 Marignane Athletic Club 13 PRO NP

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 MANRIFA Kadassa 131546 MIM /89 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 46m85 R2 32

2 ANRIFINA Mouzda 137962 MIM /89 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 44m51 R3 30

3 DEPLANQUE Thomas 717788 MIM /89 Ep Manosque Athletisme * 04 PRO 44m02 R3 30

4 LEPORTOIS Thibaud 156994 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 41m19 D1 27

5 DELARBRE John 495460 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 40m31 D1 26

6 ZIZAOUI Abdelouafi 577629 MIM /89 As Porto Vecchio Athletisme 201 COR 39m98 D1 25

7 FREY Alexandre 701386 MIM /89 Ac Perpignan 66 LAN 39m20 D2 25

8 CLAVERIE Tristan 177024 MIM /89 Athletisme Lozere 48 LAN 37m79 D2 23

9 TROUESSIN Ewan 281203 MIM /89 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 35m20 21

10 LEMAL Thomas 178177 MIM /89 Csm La Seyne * 83 C-A 34m20 20

11 ZENOU Alan 723937 MIM /90 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 31m88 17

12 TAMDI Yahya (Mar) 197167 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 29m63 15

13 LIOTARD Damien 722948 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 27m18 14

JACQUES Geoffroy 533530 MIM /89 Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 84 PRO NP

HUYNH Mickael 525992 MIM /90 Uavh Aubagne 13 PRO NP

2 000m  Marche / MIF (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 JAUNE Emilie 560993 MIF /90 Asma La Seyne 83 C-A 12'00''37 R3 25

2 AZAM Emilie 445264 MIF /90 Ac Limoux 11 LAN 14'16''63 12

3 DJAFFEL Lydia 189312 MIF /90 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 16'36''35 4

ARMAND Faustine 426144 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP
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3 000m  Marche / MIM (04/07/04)    Finale directe 1

1 BOERI Florian 463481 MIM /90 Asma La Seyne 83 C-A 17'45''87 D1 19

2 KHEMISSI Faress 708157 MIM /89 Toulon Ec 83 C-A 17'55''71 D1 18

3 GUALANO Christophe 199381 MIM /89 Union Sault-apt-luberon 84 PRO 19'57''94 13

4 BERGAS Eddy 393872 MIM /89 Asptt Aix En Provence 13 PRO 20'40''48 11
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